
16° STRACORNELIO
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN   ·   venerdì 6 giugno 2025

Risultati
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 610 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 SM35 32:20 - 03:18 1° SM35
2 84 DIANO ALESSANDRO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA LA052382 M 1983 SM40 33:07 +0:47 03:23 1° SM40
3 628 PERETTI LEONARDO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EE026096 M 2000 SM 34:46 +2:26 03:33 1° SM
4 650 ROSSI LUCA ASD VALDALPONE EH023047 M 1986 SM35 34:56 +2:36 03:34 2° SM35
5 635 PISANO ROMUALDO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC061878 M 1979 SM45 35:07 +2:47 03:35 1° SM45
6 2 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 M 1979 SM45 35:21 +3:01 03:37 2° SM45
7 125 MANTOVANI MATTIA S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI GJ001986 M 1999 SM 36:17 +3:57 03:42 2° SM
8 566 MASCHERINI CIRO PICO RUNNERS GE006335 M 1980 SM45 36:28 +4:08 03:43 3° SM45
9 134 LA SFERZI THOMAS REVELO EH024783 M 1990 SM35 36:32 +4:12 03:44 3° SM35

10 52 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 SM 36:43 +4:23 03:45 3° SM
11 45 CALLEGARI PAOLO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA GA040739 M 1977 SM45 36:52 +4:32 03:46 4° SM45
12 61 CHERUBIN PAOLO GIUSEPPE BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH003674 M 1967 SM55 36:52 +4:32 03:46 1° SM55
13 676 TOSO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH016564 M 1983 SM40 37:10 +4:50 03:47 2° SM40
14 12 BARALDO NICOLA ASD VALDALPONE EH013747 M 1994 SM 37:10 +4:50 03:47 4° SM
15 603 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 SM40 37:12 +4:52 03:48 3° SM40
16 10 BALDELLI SAVERIO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024807 M 1997 SM 37:18 +4:58 03:49 5° SM
17 86 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 SM50 37:34 +5:14 03:50 1° SM50
18 104 GAETANI MARCO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH022222 M 1982 SM40 38:04 +5:44 03:53 4° SM40
19 643 PRETTO MIRCO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EA032985 M 1970 SM55 38:07 +5:47 03:53 2° SM55
20 679 UBER ANDREA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA012136 M 1972 SM50 38:11 +5:51 03:54 2° SM50
21 28 BIGARDI TERRY ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH023535 M 1974 SM50 38:21 +6:01 03:55 3° SM50
22 140 BONADIMAN SAVERIO ASD VALDALPONE M 1984 SM40 38:45 +6:25 03:57 5° SM40
23 60 CESARO FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024366 M 1975 SM50 38:51 +6:31 03:58 4° SM50
24 107 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 M 1981 SM40 39:04 +6:44 03:59 6° SM40
25 64 CICOLIN MIRKO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH023346 M 1978 SM45 39:06 +6:46 03:59 5° SM45
26 21 BENEDETTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH008690 M 1977 SM45 39:08 +6:48 03:59 6° SM45
27 102 FRANZONI STEFANO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON CC063810 M 1973 SM50 39:13 +6:53 04:00 5° SM50
28 119 LUPPI MICHAEL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO GG012388 M 1983 SM40 39:25 +7:05 04:01 7° SM40
29 1 ADAMI GIOVANNI BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH005353 M 1969 SM55 39:29 +7:09 04:02 3° SM55
30 623 PANELLA FABRIZIO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH011074 M 1984 SM40 39:33 +7:13 04:02 8° SM40
31 123 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 SM35 39:36 +7:16 04:02 4° SM35
32 688 VINCENZI MATTIA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003547 M 1995 SM 39:37 +7:17 04:02 6° SM
33 660 SASSO MATTIA ASD VALDALPONE EH012518 M 1993 SM 39:39 +7:19 04:03 7° SM
34 621 ORTOLANI NICOLA BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH002113 M 1972 SM50 39:49 +7:29 04:04 6° SM50
35 112 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 SM50 39:53 +7:33 04:04 7° SM50
36 664 SCREMIN RENZO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA022523 M 1964 SM60 39:54 +7:34 04:04 1° SM60
37 627 PERBELLINI ADRIANO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016591 M 1969 SM55 39:56 +7:36 04:04 4° SM55
38 658 SANTI NICOLA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH024346 M 1990 SM35 40:05 +7:45 04:05 5° SM35
39 83 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 SM45 40:11 +7:51 04:06 7° SM45
40 91 FARAS AZZEDINE RUNCARD RR449817 M 1985 SM40 40:15 +7:55 04:07 9° SM40
41 624 ✱PAPOTTI ALICE XC TEAM ASD CG003775 F 1993 SF 40:17 +7:57 04:07 1° SF
42 114 LEGROTTAGLIE TOMMASO RUNCARD RR043175 M 1963 SM60 40:18 +7:58 04:07 2° SM60
43 689 WARNAKULASURIYA ANTANY TISSERA U.S. INTREPIDA EH017174 M 1969 SM55 40:18 +7:58 04:07 5° SM55
44 609 MONSORNO LORIS U.S.D. CERMIS DA005486 M 1990 SM35 40:24 +8:04 04:07 6° SM35
45 108 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003159 M 1981 SM40 40:27 +8:07 04:08 10° SM40
46 13 ✱BARONI SARA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA019226 F 1971 SF50 40:38 +8:18 04:09 1° SF50
47 663 SCHIAVI JACOPO RUNCARD RR293960 M 1986 SM35 40:39 +8:19 04:09 7° SM35
48 654 SALETTI ALESSANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003721 M 1992 SM 40:40 +8:20 04:09 8° SM
49 680 VALENTINI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021929 M 1977 SM45 40:52 +8:32 04:10 8° SM45
50 51 CARAMORI ALESSIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003796 M 1991 SM 40:57 +8:37 04:11 9° SM
51 136 ATTI LUCIANO RUNCARD M 1975 SM50 41:06 +8:46 04:11 8° SM50
52 642 PRESA STEFANO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH009557 M 1972 SM50 41:09 +8:49 04:12 9° SM50
53 49 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003686 M 1978 SM45 41:15 +8:55 04:13 9° SM45
54 118 LUCENTI ROCCO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH011326 M 1962 SM60 41:15 +8:55 04:13 3° SM60
55 671 TAMBURINI MARCO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA015769 M 1968 SM55 41:16 +8:56 04:13 6° SM55
56 111 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051096 M 1962 SM60 41:20 +9:00 04:13 4° SM60
57 79 DE CARO ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001053 M 1976 SM45 41:24 +9:04 04:13 10° SM45
58 127 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 SM50 41:27 +9:07 04:14 10° SM50
59 639 ✱PORTIOLI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003758 F 1993 SF 41:27 +9:07 04:14 2° SF
60 113 LANZA DAMIANO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH012455 M 1979 SM45 41:40 +9:20 04:15 11° SM45
61 626 PASSARINI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH005401 M 1977 SM45 41:44 +9:24 04:16 12° SM45
62 41 BUSSINELLI ZENO VITTORI BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH016437 M 1973 SM50 41:47 +9:27 04:16 11° SM50
63 606 MOCANU SERGIU RUNCARD RR400542 M 1975 SM50 41:49 +9:29 04:16 12° SM50
64 585 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 M 1974 SM50 41:53 +9:33 04:16 13° SM50
65 141 FANELLI NICOLA RRR PB003022 M 1988 SM35 42:13 +9:53 04:19 8° SM35
66 72 COSTONCELLI MIRCO CASONE NOCETO ASD 250721723 M 1964 SM60 42:13 +9:53 04:19 5° SM60
67 36 BONINI GIANLUCA ATL. CASONE NOCETO GG011889 M 1960 SM65 42:14 +9:54 04:19 1° SM65
68 139 CANOVA ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003595 M 1984 SM40 42:18 +9:58 04:19 11° SM40
69 26 BIANCHI GIANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007726 M 1969 SM55 42:27 +10:07 04:20 7° SM55
70 88 ERBOGASTO SALVATORE G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH003095 M 1971 SM50 42:38 +10:18 04:21 14° SM50
71 6 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 SM40 42:44 +10:24 04:22 12° SM40
72 616 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO TG002100 M 1987 SM35 42:47 +10:27 04:22 9° SM35
73 132 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 42:50 +10:30 04:22 8° SM55
74 20 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002810 M 1973 SM50 42:59 +10:39 04:23 15° SM50
75 517 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG002551 M 1985 SM40 43:02 +10:42 04:23 13° SM40
76 27 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 43:03 +10:43 04:23 9° SM55
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77 24 BERTONI SIMONE GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH018898 M 1991 SM 43:03 +10:43 04:23 10° SM
78 44 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 43:04 +10:44 04:23 6° SM60
79 47 ✱CANVELLI VANIA G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO GG001542 F 1997 SF 43:13 +10:53 04:25 3° SF
80 691 ZAMBON MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003717 M 1988 SM35 43:18 +10:58 04:25 10° SM35
81 458 MARCHINI STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD GE006499 M 1989 SM35 43:22 +11:02 04:26 11° SM35
82 67 COLOGNESI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003456 M 1990 SM35 43:35 +11:15 04:27 12° SM35
83 76 DALL'AGNOLA MARCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH014624 M 1962 SM60 43:36 +11:16 04:27 7° SM60
84 131 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1970 SM55 43:36 +11:16 04:27 10° SM55
85 81 DE GRANDIS SIMONE A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH015359 M 1972 SM50 43:36 +11:16 04:27 16° SM50
86 629 PERTILE LORENZO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH004830 M 1961 SM60 43:37 +11:17 04:27 8° SM60
87 95 FILIPPOZZI CLAUDIO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH001207 M 1965 SM60 43:40 +11:20 04:28 9° SM60
88 600 MAZZONI FRANCESCO ASD TRI AIRONI CG001530 M 1973 SM50 43:52 +11:32 04:29 17° SM50
89 601 MEONI MICHELE ASD VALDALPONE EH025430 M 1989 SM35 44:03 +11:43 04:29 13° SM35
90 74 DABELLAN FREDIANO ASD VALDALPONE EH013415 M 1966 SM55 44:05 +11:45 04:30 11° SM55
91 121 MAFFICINI PAOLO ASD VALDALPONE EH004592 M 1977 SM45 44:06 +11:46 04:30 13° SM45
92 40 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 44:13 +11:53 04:31 14° SM40
93 605 MIRANDOLA MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH020395 M 1997 SM 44:24 +12:04 04:32 11° SM
94 129 MARCHI MARCO POL. QUADRILATERO CG000222 M 1965 SM60 44:25 +12:05 04:32 10° SM60
95 617 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 44:39 +12:19 04:34 15° SM40
96 53 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 44:40 +12:20 04:34 1° SF35
97 622 PAGANI FABRIZIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH004969 M 1964 SM60 44:46 +12:26 04:34 11° SM60
98 602 MERLIN NICOLA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH025741 M 1975 SM50 44:57 +12:37 04:35 18° SM50
99 667 SIGNORINI GREGORIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003560 M 1990 SM35 44:59 +12:39 04:35 14° SM35

100 693 ZANIBONI DAVIDE RUNCARD 105361 M 1970 SM55 45:15 +12:55 04:37 12° SM55
101 604 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 SM35 45:19 +12:59 04:37 15° SM35
102 453 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 SM60 45:22 +13:02 04:38 12° SM60
103 37 BORDONALI MASSIMO ASD TRI AIRONI CG001835 M 1973 SM50 45:25 +13:05 04:38 19° SM50
104 66 CO MASSIMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000920 M 1966 SM55 45:29 +13:09 04:38 13° SM55
105 73 ✱CREMA CATERINA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH021669 F 1990 SF35 45:33 +13:13 04:39 2° SF35
106 14 BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH012275 M 1972 SM50 45:34 +13:14 04:39 20° SM50
107 16 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM60 45:41 +13:21 04:40 13° SM60
108 641 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 SM50 45:41 +13:21 04:40 21° SM50
109 666 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD 37640 M 1966 SM55 45:48 +13:28 04:40 14° SM55
110 57 CAVALIERI MASSIMILIANO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA020180 M 1969 SM55 45:54 +13:34 04:41 15° SM55
111 574 MAZZI LUCA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH012672 M 1985 SM40 46:08 +13:48 04:43 16° SM40
112 29 ✱BIGONI PATRIZIA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA GC003105 F 1977 SF45 46:09 +13:49 04:43 1° SF45
113 508 ✱MARINI MARILENA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH011127 F 1965 SF60 46:18 +13:58 04:43 1° SF60
114 89 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 46:21 +14:01 04:44 2° SM65
115 75 ✱DALBENI ELEONORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000248 F 1979 SF45 46:32 +14:12 04:45 2° SF45
116 133 CAFFINI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BANCOLE CG002387 M 1973 SM50 46:35 +14:15 04:45 22° SM50
117 607 MOIETTA LUCA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG002318 M 1976 SM45 46:44 +14:24 04:46 14° SM45
118 634 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 M 1972 SM50 46:50 +14:30 04:47 23° SM50
119 128 MANZOLI PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003793 M 1975 SM50 46:54 +14:34 04:47 24° SM50
120 661 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003087 M 1989 SM35 46:54 +14:34 04:47 16° SM35
121 615 NADALI ANDREA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021924 M 1988 SM35 46:55 +14:35 04:47 17° SM35
122 692 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021694 F 1995 SF 46:55 +14:35 04:47 4° SF
123 17 BELLE' FABIO ASD VALDALPONE EH025894 M 1992 SM 47:04 +14:44 04:48 12° SM
124 31 BISSOLI GIANNI ATLETICA BOVOLONE EA032979 M 1965 SM60 47:11 +14:51 04:49 14° SM60
125 94 FERRO PAOLO RUNCARD RR120369 M 1975 SM50 47:17 +14:57 04:49 25° SM50
126 653 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 47:18 +14:58 04:50 1° SF55
127 126 MANTOVANI LINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EA009356 M 1956 SM65 47:21 +15:01 04:50 3° SM65
128 657 SANTI PAOLO ASD VALDALPONE EH002970 M 1963 SM60 47:26 +15:06 04:50 15° SM60
129 93 FELLES MASSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000238 M 1962 SM60 47:40 +15:20 04:52 16° SM60
130 138 OLIVIERI MATTEO RUNCARD M 1997 SM 47:44 +15:24 04:52 13° SM
131 677 TURANO PASQUALE #N/D SB000670 M 1966 SM55 47:56 +15:36 04:53 16° SM55
132 22 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000204 F 1963 SF60 48:04 +15:44 04:54 2° SF60
133 103 ✱FUMASOLI ALESSIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003794 F 1973 SF50 48:13 +15:53 04:55 2° SF50
134 632 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD CG000359 F 1978 SF45 48:17 +15:57 04:56 3° SF45
135 62 CHIODINI ROBERTO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH018591 M 1963 SM60 48:33 +16:13 04:57 17° SM60
136 608 ✱MONDO SILVIA RUNCARD RR369517 F 1976 SF45 48:46 +16:26 04:59 4° SF45
137 569 MASIN NICOLA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH019160 M 1989 SM35 48:46 +16:26 04:59 18° SM35
138 630 PIERI GIORGIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH009023 M 1967 SM55 49:01 +16:41 05:00 17° SM55
139 71 CORSI ROBERTO VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH015545 M 1967 SM55 49:08 +16:48 05:01 18° SM55
140 656 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF65 49:09 +16:49 05:01 1° SF65
141 54 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 SM55 49:13 +16:53 05:01 19° SM55
142 531 MARRAUDINO ANTONIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000447 M 1961 SM60 49:17 +16:57 05:02 18° SM60
143 662 SCHEMBRA ANTONINO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000182 M 1959 SM65 49:19 +16:59 05:02 4° SM65
144 70 CORDIOLI FLAVIO GIOVANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH010891 M 1958 SM65 49:20 +17:00 05:02 5° SM65
145 56 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 49:23 +17:03 05:02 15° SM45
146 564 ✱MARTINELLI FEDERICA RUNCARD RR453147 F 1995 SF 49:34 +17:14 05:04 5° SF
147 697 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 SF50 49:34 +17:14 05:04 3° SF50
148 470 MARINELLO SILVINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH012278 M 1965 SM60 49:35 +17:15 05:04 19° SM60
149 116 ✱LOSI STEFANIA XC TEAM ASD EH014400 F 1972 SF50 49:38 +17:18 05:04 4° SF50
150 640 POSENATO MATTEO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH003094 M 1981 SM40 49:44 +17:24 05:04 17° SM40
151 105 GALLINI MATTEO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH010032 M 1971 SM50 49:44 +17:24 05:04 26° SM50
152 87 EDERLE LUIGI G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH001464 M 1965 SM60 49:44 +17:24 05:04 20° SM60
153 69 CORAINI DENIS ASD VALDALPONE EH012473 M 1976 SM45 49:51 +17:31 05:05 16° SM45
154 637 PONTI PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003822 M 1971 SM50 50:05 +17:45 05:07 27° SM50
155 97 FORMIGONI FEDERICO RUNCARD 434315 M 1981 SM40 50:07 +17:47 05:07 18° SM40
156 43 ✱BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 SF 50:08 +17:48 05:07 6° SF
157 110 ✱GOBBI FRATTINI SONIA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH009656 F 1969 SF55 50:16 +17:56 05:08 2° SF55
158 19 BENATTI ANDREA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000750 M 1961 SM60 50:18 +17:58 05:08 21° SM60
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159 65 CINQUETTI LUCIO A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA EH003669 M 1963 SM60 50:45 +18:25 05:11 22° SM60
160 659 SARTORI ALESSIO ASD VALDALPONE EH025169 M 1993 SM 50:49 +18:29 05:11 14° SM
161 614 MUNARI FRANCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007725 M 1961 SM60 50:52 +18:32 05:11 23° SM60
162 68 COMINI FRANCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA016247 M 1954 SM70 50:57 +18:37 05:12 1° SM70
163 644 RANDAZZO ETTORE G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH005925 M 1966 SM55 50:58 +18:38 05:12 20° SM55
164 631 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 M 1972 SM50 51:13 +18:53 05:14 28° SM50
165 135 ✱LUNARDI ALESSANDRA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024258 F 1984 SF40 51:34 +19:14 05:16 1° SF40
166 545 MARTELLI MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002332 M 1976 SM45 51:49 +19:29 05:17 17° SM45
167 98 FORMIGONI FABRIZIO PICO RUNNERS GE006500 M 1987 SM35 52:07 +19:47 05:19 19° SM35
168 625 PASSARIN GIORGIO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH017700 M 1989 SM35 52:12 +19:52 05:20 20° SM35
169 611 ✱MORELLE SILVIA RUNCARD RR299387 F 1974 SF50 52:22 +20:02 05:20 5° SF50
170 100 FRANCIOSI DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH016454 M 1977 SM45 52:27 +20:07 05:21 18° SM45
171 122 MAGAGNA CORRADO VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH018116 M 1966 SM55 52:30 +20:10 05:22 21° SM55
172 684 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 M 1965 SM60 52:36 +20:16 05:22 24° SM60
173 620 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 SM50 52:38 +20:18 05:22 29° SM50
174 117 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM70 52:57 +20:37 05:24 2° SM70
175 78 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH009900 M 1967 SM55 53:00 +20:40 05:25 22° SM55
176 109 GIRARDI LUIGI VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH023161 M 1965 SM60 53:01 +20:41 05:25 25° SM60
177 563 ✱MARTINELLI GIORGIA RUNCARD RR454209 F 2002 SF 53:02 +20:42 05:25 7° SF
178 4 ALLARI FRANCESCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003905 M 2000 SM 53:02 +20:42 05:25 15° SM
179 687 VESENTINI GERMANO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EA009828 M 1948 SM75 53:27 +21:07 05:27 1° SM75
180 130 ✱MARCHI SABRINA VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH019167 F 1970 SF55 53:28 +21:08 05:28 3° SF55
181 82 DEIANA MIRIO RUNCARD RR031525 M 1950 SM75 53:48 +21:28 05:29 2° SM75
182 77 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM75 53:48 +21:28 05:29 3° SM75
183 15 BAZZUCCO CRISTIAN ASD VALDALPONE EH025865 M 1992 SM 53:51 +21:31 05:29 16° SM
184 670 ✱STEDILE KATIA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA006991 F 1965 SF60 53:57 +21:37 05:31 3° SF60
185 645 ✱RAVANINI SILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003759 F 1992 SF 54:16 +21:56 05:32 8° SF
186 633 ✱PINELLI ANNA RUNCARD RR371600 F 1997 SF 54:46 +22:26 05:35 9° SF
187 90 FALASCA ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022026 M 1970 SM55 54:53 +22:33 05:36 23° SM55
188 96 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM65 55:08 +22:48 05:38 6° SM65
189 115 LISOVOY YAN RUNCARD RR370656 M 1985 SM40 55:26 +23:06 05:40 19° SM40
190 683 ✱VAONA SONIA RUNCARD RR410277 F 1965 SF60 55:26 +23:06 05:40 4° SF60
191 9 BAIETTA MASSIMO RUNCARD RR085758 M 1966 SM55 55:27 +23:07 05:40 24° SM55
192 63 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 SM55 55:34 +23:14 05:40 25° SM55
193 618 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM60 55:57 +23:37 05:43 26° SM60
194 685 VENEZIANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000264 M 1962 SM60 56:11 +23:51 05:44 27° SM60
195 48 CAPPELLARI MAURIZIO RUNCARD 440152 M 1987 SM35 56:24 +24:04 05:46 21° SM35
196 694 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 SM40 56:34 +24:14 05:46 20° SM40
197 120 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM70 57:21 +25:01 05:51 3° SM70
198 11 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM75 57:26 +25:06 05:52 4° SM75
199 681 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF65 57:31 +25:11 05:52 2° SF65
200 99 FRANCHI LUIGI A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016908 M 1959 SM65 57:34 +25:14 05:52 7° SM65
201 686 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE005033 F 1980 SF45 58:32 +26:12 05:58 5° SF45
202 32 ✱BOARETTO ARIANNA MARATHON LEGNAGO EH016455 F 1988 SF35 58:32 +26:12 05:58 3° SF35
203 46 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000858 M 1953 SM70 58:40 +26:20 05:59 4° SM70
204 651 ROVITO NICOLA POD. FINALE EMILIA GE002279 M 1970 SM55 59:26 +27:06 06:04 26° SM55
205 5 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM60 1:00:07 +27:47 06:08 28° SM60
206 599 ✱MAZZONI ANNASILVIA ASD TRI AIRONI CG000481 F 1977 SF45 1:00:12 +27:52 06:08 6° SF45
207 646 RIZZO DANIELE ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH001535 M 1969 SM55 1:01:14 +28:54 06:15 27° SM55
208 42 BUSSOLA MARIO ASD VALDALPONE EH006065 M 1949 SM75 1:01:19 +28:59 06:16 5° SM75
209 695 ✱ZANOLI NICOLETTA RUNCARD RR410086 F 1965 SF60 1:05:31 +33:11 06:41 5° SF60
210 696 ZENNARO DAVIDE MARATHON LEGNAGO EH005928 M 1969 SM55 1:05:35 +33:15 06:41 28° SM55
211 636 ✱POMPOLO SILVINA BELEN MARATHON LEGNAGO EH024493 F 1989 SF35 1:06:31 +34:11 06:47 4° SF35
212 647 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA015876 F 1964 SF60 1:08:19 +35:59 06:58 6° SF60
213 25 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM65 1:08:20 +36:00 06:58 8° SM65
214 8 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 SF45 1:17:09 +44:49 07:52 7° SF45
215 648 ROMANO GIUSEPPE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000282 M 1942 SM80 1:18:09 +45:49 07:58 1° SM80
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 624 PAPOTTI ALICE XC TEAM ASD CG003775 F 1993 SF 40:17 - 04:07 1° SF
2 13 BARONI SARA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA019226 F 1971 SF50 40:38 +0:21 04:09 1° SF50
3 639 PORTIOLI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003758 F 1993 SF 41:27 +01:10 04:14 2° SF
4 47 CANVELLI VANIA G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO GG001542 F 1997 SF 43:13 +02:56 04:25 3° SF
5 53 CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 44:40 +04:23 04:34 1° SF35
6 73 CREMA CATERINA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH021669 F 1990 SF35 45:33 +05:16 04:39 2° SF35
7 29 BIGONI PATRIZIA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA GC003105 F 1977 SF45 46:09 +05:52 04:43 1° SF45
8 508 MARINI MARILENA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH011127 F 1965 SF60 46:18 +06:01 04:43 1° SF60
9 75 DALBENI ELEONORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000248 F 1979 SF45 46:32 +06:15 04:45 2° SF45

10 692 ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021694 F 1995 SF 46:55 +06:38 04:47 4° SF
11 653 SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 47:18 +07:01 04:50 1° SF55
12 22 BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000204 F 1963 SF60 48:04 +07:47 04:54 2° SF60
13 103 FUMASOLI ALESSIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003794 F 1973 SF50 48:13 +07:56 04:55 2° SF50
14 632 PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD CG000359 F 1978 SF45 48:17 +08:00 04:56 3° SF45
15 608 MONDO SILVIA RUNCARD RR369517 F 1976 SF45 48:46 +08:29 04:59 4° SF45
16 656 SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF65 49:09 +08:52 05:01 1° SF65
17 564 MARTINELLI FEDERICA RUNCARD RR453147 F 1995 SF 49:34 +09:17 05:04 5° SF
18 697 ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 SF50 49:34 +09:17 05:04 3° SF50
19 116 LOSI STEFANIA XC TEAM ASD EH014400 F 1972 SF50 49:38 +09:21 05:04 4° SF50
20 43 BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 SF 50:08 +09:51 05:07 6° SF
21 110 GOBBI FRATTINI SONIA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH009656 F 1969 SF55 50:16 +09:59 05:08 2° SF55
22 135 LUNARDI ALESSANDRA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024258 F 1984 SF40 51:34 +11:17 05:16 1° SF40
23 611 MORELLE SILVIA RUNCARD RR299387 F 1974 SF50 52:22 +12:05 05:20 5° SF50
24 563 MARTINELLI GIORGIA RUNCARD RR454209 F 2002 SF 53:02 +12:45 05:25 7° SF
25 130 MARCHI SABRINA VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH019167 F 1970 SF55 53:28 +13:11 05:28 3° SF55
26 670 STEDILE KATIA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA006991 F 1965 SF60 53:57 +13:40 05:31 3° SF60
27 645 RAVANINI SILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003759 F 1992 SF 54:16 +13:59 05:32 8° SF
28 633 PINELLI ANNA RUNCARD RR371600 F 1997 SF 54:46 +14:29 05:35 9° SF
29 683 VAONA SONIA RUNCARD RR410277 F 1965 SF60 55:26 +15:09 05:40 4° SF60
30 681 VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF65 57:31 +17:14 05:52 2° SF65
31 686 VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE005033 F 1980 SF45 58:32 +18:15 05:58 5° SF45
32 32 BOARETTO ARIANNA MARATHON LEGNAGO EH016455 F 1988 SF35 58:32 +18:15 05:58 3° SF35
33 599 MAZZONI ANNASILVIA ASD TRI AIRONI CG000481 F 1977 SF45 1:00:12 +19:55 06:08 6° SF45
34 695 ZANOLI NICOLETTA RUNCARD RR410086 F 1965 SF60 1:05:31 +25:14 06:41 5° SF60
35 636 POMPOLO SILVINA BELEN MARATHON LEGNAGO EH024493 F 1989 SF35 1:06:31 +26:14 06:47 4° SF35
36 647 ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA015876 F 1964 SF60 1:08:19 +28:02 06:58 6° SF60
37 8 AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 SF45 1:17:09 +36:52 07:52 7° SF45
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1 610 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 SM35 32:20 - 03:18 1° SM35
2 84 DIANO ALESSANDRO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA LA052382 M 1983 SM40 33:07 +0:47 03:23 1° SM40
3 628 PERETTI LEONARDO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EE026096 M 2000 SM 34:46 +02:26 03:33 1° SM
4 650 ROSSI LUCA ASD VALDALPONE EH023047 M 1986 SM35 34:56 +02:36 03:34 2° SM35
5 635 PISANO ROMUALDO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC061878 M 1979 SM45 35:07 +02:47 03:35 1° SM45
6 2 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 M 1979 SM45 35:21 +03:01 03:37 2° SM45
7 125 MANTOVANI MATTIA S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI GJ001986 M 1999 SM 36:17 +03:57 03:42 2° SM
8 566 MASCHERINI CIRO PICO RUNNERS GE006335 M 1980 SM45 36:28 +04:08 03:43 3° SM45
9 134 LA SFERZI THOMAS REVELO EH024783 M 1990 SM35 36:32 +04:12 03:44 3° SM35

10 52 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 SM 36:43 +04:23 03:45 3° SM
11 45 CALLEGARI PAOLO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA GA040739 M 1977 SM45 36:52 +04:32 03:46 4° SM45
12 61 CHERUBIN PAOLO GIUSEPPE BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH003674 M 1967 SM55 36:52 +04:32 03:46 1° SM55
13 676 TOSO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH016564 M 1983 SM40 37:10 +04:50 03:47 2° SM40
14 12 BARALDO NICOLA ASD VALDALPONE EH013747 M 1994 SM 37:10 +04:50 03:47 4° SM
15 603 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 SM40 37:12 +04:52 03:48 3° SM40
16 10 BALDELLI SAVERIO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024807 M 1997 SM 37:18 +04:58 03:49 5° SM
17 86 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 SM50 37:34 +05:14 03:50 1° SM50
18 104 GAETANI MARCO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH022222 M 1982 SM40 38:04 +05:44 03:53 4° SM40
19 643 PRETTO MIRCO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EA032985 M 1970 SM55 38:07 +05:47 03:53 2° SM55
20 679 UBER ANDREA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA012136 M 1972 SM50 38:11 +05:51 03:54 2° SM50
21 28 BIGARDI TERRY ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH023535 M 1974 SM50 38:21 +06:01 03:55 3° SM50
22 140 BONADIMAN SAVERIO ASD VALDALPONE M 1984 SM40 38:45 +06:25 03:57 5° SM40
23 60 CESARO FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024366 M 1975 SM50 38:51 +06:31 03:58 4° SM50
24 107 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 M 1981 SM40 39:04 +06:44 03:59 6° SM40
25 64 CICOLIN MIRKO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH023346 M 1978 SM45 39:06 +06:46 03:59 5° SM45
26 21 BENEDETTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH008690 M 1977 SM45 39:08 +06:48 03:59 6° SM45
27 102 FRANZONI STEFANO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON CC063810 M 1973 SM50 39:13 +06:53 04:00 5° SM50
28 119 LUPPI MICHAEL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO GG012388 M 1983 SM40 39:25 +07:05 04:01 7° SM40
29 1 ADAMI GIOVANNI BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH005353 M 1969 SM55 39:29 +07:09 04:02 3° SM55
30 623 PANELLA FABRIZIO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH011074 M 1984 SM40 39:33 +07:13 04:02 8° SM40
31 123 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 SM35 39:36 +07:16 04:02 4° SM35
32 688 VINCENZI MATTIA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003547 M 1995 SM 39:37 +07:17 04:02 6° SM
33 660 SASSO MATTIA ASD VALDALPONE EH012518 M 1993 SM 39:39 +07:19 04:03 7° SM
34 621 ORTOLANI NICOLA BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH002113 M 1972 SM50 39:49 +07:29 04:04 6° SM50
35 112 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 SM50 39:53 +07:33 04:04 7° SM50
36 664 SCREMIN RENZO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA022523 M 1964 SM60 39:54 +07:34 04:04 1° SM60
37 627 PERBELLINI ADRIANO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016591 M 1969 SM55 39:56 +07:36 04:04 4° SM55
38 658 SANTI NICOLA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH024346 M 1990 SM35 40:05 +07:45 04:05 5° SM35
39 83 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 SM45 40:11 +07:51 04:06 7° SM45
40 91 FARAS AZZEDINE RUNCARD RR449817 M 1985 SM40 40:15 +07:55 04:07 9° SM40
41 114 LEGROTTAGLIE TOMMASO RUNCARD RR043175 M 1963 SM60 40:18 +07:58 04:07 2° SM60
42 689 WARNAKULASURIYA ANTANY TISSERA U.S. INTREPIDA EH017174 M 1969 SM55 40:18 +07:58 04:07 5° SM55
43 609 MONSORNO LORIS U.S.D. CERMIS DA005486 M 1990 SM35 40:24 +08:04 04:07 6° SM35
44 108 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003159 M 1981 SM40 40:27 +08:07 04:08 10° SM40
45 663 SCHIAVI JACOPO RUNCARD RR293960 M 1986 SM35 40:39 +08:19 04:09 7° SM35
46 654 SALETTI ALESSANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003721 M 1992 SM 40:40 +08:20 04:09 8° SM
47 680 VALENTINI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021929 M 1977 SM45 40:52 +08:32 04:10 8° SM45
48 51 CARAMORI ALESSIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003796 M 1991 SM 40:57 +08:37 04:11 9° SM
49 136 ATTI LUCIANO RUNCARD M 1975 SM50 41:06 +08:46 04:11 8° SM50
50 642 PRESA STEFANO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH009557 M 1972 SM50 41:09 +08:49 04:12 9° SM50
51 49 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003686 M 1978 SM45 41:15 +08:55 04:13 9° SM45
52 118 LUCENTI ROCCO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH011326 M 1962 SM60 41:15 +08:55 04:13 3° SM60
53 671 TAMBURINI MARCO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA015769 M 1968 SM55 41:16 +08:56 04:13 6° SM55
54 111 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051096 M 1962 SM60 41:20 +09:00 04:13 4° SM60
55 79 DE CARO ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001053 M 1976 SM45 41:24 +09:04 04:13 10° SM45
56 127 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 SM50 41:27 +09:07 04:14 10° SM50
57 113 LANZA DAMIANO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH012455 M 1979 SM45 41:40 +09:20 04:15 11° SM45
58 626 PASSARINI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH005401 M 1977 SM45 41:44 +09:24 04:16 12° SM45
59 41 BUSSINELLI ZENO VITTORI BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH016437 M 1973 SM50 41:47 +09:27 04:16 11° SM50
60 606 MOCANU SERGIU RUNCARD RR400542 M 1975 SM50 41:49 +09:29 04:16 12° SM50
61 585 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 M 1974 SM50 41:53 +09:33 04:16 13° SM50
62 141 FANELLI NICOLA RRR PB003022 M 1988 SM35 42:13 +09:53 04:19 8° SM35
63 72 COSTONCELLI MIRCO CASONE NOCETO ASD 250721723 M 1964 SM60 42:13 +09:53 04:19 5° SM60
64 36 BONINI GIANLUCA ATL. CASONE NOCETO GG011889 M 1960 SM65 42:14 +09:54 04:19 1° SM65
65 139 CANOVA ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003595 M 1984 SM40 42:18 +09:58 04:19 11° SM40
66 26 BIANCHI GIANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007726 M 1969 SM55 42:27 +10:07 04:20 7° SM55
67 88 ERBOGASTO SALVATORE G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH003095 M 1971 SM50 42:38 +10:18 04:21 14° SM50
68 6 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 SM40 42:44 +10:24 04:22 12° SM40
69 616 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO TG002100 M 1987 SM35 42:47 +10:27 04:22 9° SM35
70 132 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 42:50 +10:30 04:22 8° SM55
71 20 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002810 M 1973 SM50 42:59 +10:39 04:23 15° SM50
72 517 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG002551 M 1985 SM40 43:02 +10:42 04:23 13° SM40
73 27 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 43:03 +10:43 04:23 9° SM55
74 24 BERTONI SIMONE GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH018898 M 1991 SM 43:03 +10:43 04:23 10° SM
75 44 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 43:04 +10:44 04:23 6° SM60
76 691 ZAMBON MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003717 M 1988 SM35 43:18 +10:58 04:25 10° SM35
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77 458 MARCHINI STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD GE006499 M 1989 SM35 43:22 +11:02 04:26 11° SM35
78 67 COLOGNESI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003456 M 1990 SM35 43:35 +11:15 04:27 12° SM35
79 76 DALL'AGNOLA MARCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH014624 M 1962 SM60 43:36 +11:16 04:27 7° SM60
80 131 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1970 SM55 43:36 +11:16 04:27 10° SM55
81 81 DE GRANDIS SIMONE A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH015359 M 1972 SM50 43:36 +11:16 04:27 16° SM50
82 629 PERTILE LORENZO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH004830 M 1961 SM60 43:37 +11:17 04:27 8° SM60
83 95 FILIPPOZZI CLAUDIO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH001207 M 1965 SM60 43:40 +11:20 04:28 9° SM60
84 600 MAZZONI FRANCESCO ASD TRI AIRONI CG001530 M 1973 SM50 43:52 +11:32 04:29 17° SM50
85 601 MEONI MICHELE ASD VALDALPONE EH025430 M 1989 SM35 44:03 +11:43 04:29 13° SM35
86 74 DABELLAN FREDIANO ASD VALDALPONE EH013415 M 1966 SM55 44:05 +11:45 04:30 11° SM55
87 121 MAFFICINI PAOLO ASD VALDALPONE EH004592 M 1977 SM45 44:06 +11:46 04:30 13° SM45
88 40 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 44:13 +11:53 04:31 14° SM40
89 605 MIRANDOLA MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH020395 M 1997 SM 44:24 +12:04 04:32 11° SM
90 129 MARCHI MARCO POL. QUADRILATERO CG000222 M 1965 SM60 44:25 +12:05 04:32 10° SM60
91 617 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 44:39 +12:19 04:34 15° SM40
92 622 PAGANI FABRIZIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH004969 M 1964 SM60 44:46 +12:26 04:34 11° SM60
93 602 MERLIN NICOLA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH025741 M 1975 SM50 44:57 +12:37 04:35 18° SM50
94 667 SIGNORINI GREGORIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003560 M 1990 SM35 44:59 +12:39 04:35 14° SM35
95 693 ZANIBONI DAVIDE RUNCARD 105361 M 1970 SM55 45:15 +12:55 04:37 12° SM55
96 604 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 SM35 45:19 +12:59 04:37 15° SM35
97 453 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 SM60 45:22 +13:02 04:38 12° SM60
98 37 BORDONALI MASSIMO ASD TRI AIRONI CG001835 M 1973 SM50 45:25 +13:05 04:38 19° SM50
99 66 CO MASSIMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000920 M 1966 SM55 45:29 +13:09 04:38 13° SM55

100 14 BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH012275 M 1972 SM50 45:34 +13:14 04:39 20° SM50
101 16 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM60 45:41 +13:21 04:40 13° SM60
102 641 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 SM50 45:41 +13:21 04:40 21° SM50
103 666 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD 37640 M 1966 SM55 45:48 +13:28 04:40 14° SM55
104 57 CAVALIERI MASSIMILIANO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA020180 M 1969 SM55 45:54 +13:34 04:41 15° SM55
105 574 MAZZI LUCA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH012672 M 1985 SM40 46:08 +13:48 04:43 16° SM40
106 89 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 46:21 +14:01 04:44 2° SM65
107 133 CAFFINI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BANCOLE CG002387 M 1973 SM50 46:35 +14:15 04:45 22° SM50
108 607 MOIETTA LUCA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG002318 M 1976 SM45 46:44 +14:24 04:46 14° SM45
109 634 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 M 1972 SM50 46:50 +14:30 04:47 23° SM50
110 128 MANZOLI PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003793 M 1975 SM50 46:54 +14:34 04:47 24° SM50
111 661 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003087 M 1989 SM35 46:54 +14:34 04:47 16° SM35
112 615 NADALI ANDREA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021924 M 1988 SM35 46:55 +14:35 04:47 17° SM35
113 17 BELLE' FABIO ASD VALDALPONE EH025894 M 1992 SM 47:04 +14:44 04:48 12° SM
114 31 BISSOLI GIANNI ATLETICA BOVOLONE EA032979 M 1965 SM60 47:11 +14:51 04:49 14° SM60
115 94 FERRO PAOLO RUNCARD RR120369 M 1975 SM50 47:17 +14:57 04:49 25° SM50
116 126 MANTOVANI LINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EA009356 M 1956 SM65 47:21 +15:01 04:50 3° SM65
117 657 SANTI PAOLO ASD VALDALPONE EH002970 M 1963 SM60 47:26 +15:06 04:50 15° SM60
118 93 FELLES MASSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000238 M 1962 SM60 47:40 +15:20 04:52 16° SM60
119 138 OLIVIERI MATTEO RUNCARD M 1997 SM 47:44 +15:24 04:52 13° SM
120 677 TURANO PASQUALE #N/D SB000670 M 1966 SM55 47:56 +15:36 04:53 16° SM55
121 62 CHIODINI ROBERTO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH018591 M 1963 SM60 48:33 +16:13 04:57 17° SM60
122 569 MASIN NICOLA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH019160 M 1989 SM35 48:46 +16:26 04:59 18° SM35
123 630 PIERI GIORGIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH009023 M 1967 SM55 49:01 +16:41 05:00 17° SM55
124 71 CORSI ROBERTO VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH015545 M 1967 SM55 49:08 +16:48 05:01 18° SM55
125 54 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 SM55 49:13 +16:53 05:01 19° SM55
126 531 MARRAUDINO ANTONIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000447 M 1961 SM60 49:17 +16:57 05:02 18° SM60
127 662 SCHEMBRA ANTONINO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000182 M 1959 SM65 49:19 +16:59 05:02 4° SM65
128 70 CORDIOLI FLAVIO GIOVANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH010891 M 1958 SM65 49:20 +17:00 05:02 5° SM65
129 56 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 49:23 +17:03 05:02 15° SM45
130 470 MARINELLO SILVINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH012278 M 1965 SM60 49:35 +17:15 05:04 19° SM60
131 640 POSENATO MATTEO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH003094 M 1981 SM40 49:44 +17:24 05:04 17° SM40
132 105 GALLINI MATTEO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH010032 M 1971 SM50 49:44 +17:24 05:04 26° SM50
133 87 EDERLE LUIGI G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH001464 M 1965 SM60 49:44 +17:24 05:04 20° SM60
134 69 CORAINI DENIS ASD VALDALPONE EH012473 M 1976 SM45 49:51 +17:31 05:05 16° SM45
135 637 PONTI PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003822 M 1971 SM50 50:05 +17:45 05:07 27° SM50
136 97 FORMIGONI FEDERICO RUNCARD 434315 M 1981 SM40 50:07 +17:47 05:07 18° SM40
137 19 BENATTI ANDREA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000750 M 1961 SM60 50:18 +17:58 05:08 21° SM60
138 65 CINQUETTI LUCIO A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA EH003669 M 1963 SM60 50:45 +18:25 05:11 22° SM60
139 659 SARTORI ALESSIO ASD VALDALPONE EH025169 M 1993 SM 50:49 +18:29 05:11 14° SM
140 614 MUNARI FRANCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007725 M 1961 SM60 50:52 +18:32 05:11 23° SM60
141 68 COMINI FRANCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA016247 M 1954 SM70 50:57 +18:37 05:12 1° SM70
142 644 RANDAZZO ETTORE G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH005925 M 1966 SM55 50:58 +18:38 05:12 20° SM55
143 631 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 M 1972 SM50 51:13 +18:53 05:14 28° SM50
144 545 MARTELLI MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002332 M 1976 SM45 51:49 +19:29 05:17 17° SM45
145 98 FORMIGONI FABRIZIO PICO RUNNERS GE006500 M 1987 SM35 52:07 +19:47 05:19 19° SM35
146 625 PASSARIN GIORGIO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH017700 M 1989 SM35 52:12 +19:52 05:20 20° SM35
147 100 FRANCIOSI DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH016454 M 1977 SM45 52:27 +20:07 05:21 18° SM45
148 122 MAGAGNA CORRADO VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH018116 M 1966 SM55 52:30 +20:10 05:22 21° SM55
149 684 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 M 1965 SM60 52:36 +20:16 05:22 24° SM60
150 620 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 SM50 52:38 +20:18 05:22 29° SM50
151 117 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM70 52:57 +20:37 05:24 2° SM70
152 78 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH009900 M 1967 SM55 53:00 +20:40 05:25 22° SM55
153 109 GIRARDI LUIGI VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH023161 M 1965 SM60 53:01 +20:41 05:25 25° SM60
154 4 ALLARI FRANCESCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003905 M 2000 SM 53:02 +20:42 05:25 15° SM
155 687 VESENTINI GERMANO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EA009828 M 1948 SM75 53:27 +21:07 05:27 1° SM75
156 82 DEIANA MIRIO RUNCARD RR031525 M 1950 SM75 53:48 +21:28 05:29 2° SM75
157 77 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM75 53:48 +21:28 05:29 3° SM75
158 15 BAZZUCCO CRISTIAN ASD VALDALPONE EH025865 M 1992 SM 53:51 +21:31 05:29 16° SM
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

159 90 FALASCA ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022026 M 1970 SM55 54:53 +22:33 05:36 23° SM55
160 96 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM65 55:08 +22:48 05:38 6° SM65
161 115 LISOVOY YAN RUNCARD RR370656 M 1985 SM40 55:26 +23:06 05:40 19° SM40
162 9 BAIETTA MASSIMO RUNCARD RR085758 M 1966 SM55 55:27 +23:07 05:40 24° SM55
163 63 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 SM55 55:34 +23:14 05:40 25° SM55
164 618 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM60 55:57 +23:37 05:43 26° SM60
165 685 VENEZIANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000264 M 1962 SM60 56:11 +23:51 05:44 27° SM60
166 48 CAPPELLARI MAURIZIO RUNCARD 440152 M 1987 SM35 56:24 +24:04 05:46 21° SM35
167 694 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 SM40 56:34 +24:14 05:46 20° SM40
168 120 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM70 57:21 +25:01 05:51 3° SM70
169 11 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM75 57:26 +25:06 05:52 4° SM75
170 99 FRANCHI LUIGI A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016908 M 1959 SM65 57:34 +25:14 05:52 7° SM65
171 46 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000858 M 1953 SM70 58:40 +26:20 05:59 4° SM70
172 651 ROVITO NICOLA POD. FINALE EMILIA GE002279 M 1970 SM55 59:26 +27:06 06:04 26° SM55
173 5 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM60 1:00:07 +27:47 06:08 28° SM60
174 646 RIZZO DANIELE ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH001535 M 1969 SM55 1:01:14 +28:54 06:15 27° SM55
175 42 BUSSOLA MARIO ASD VALDALPONE EH006065 M 1949 SM75 1:01:19 +28:59 06:16 5° SM75
176 696 ZENNARO DAVIDE MARATHON LEGNAGO EH005928 M 1969 SM55 1:05:35 +33:15 06:41 28° SM55
177 25 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM65 1:08:20 +36:00 06:58 8° SM65
178 648 ROMANO GIUSEPPE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000282 M 1942 SM80 1:18:09 +45:49 07:58 1° SM80
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores M (SM) (16)
1 628 PERETTI LEONARDO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EE026096 M 2000 34:46 - 03:33 1° SM
2 125 MANTOVANI MATTIA S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI GJ001986 M 1999 36:17 +01:31 03:42 2° SM
3 52 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 36:43 +01:57 03:45 3° SM
4 12 BARALDO NICOLA ASD VALDALPONE EH013747 M 1994 37:10 +02:24 03:47 4° SM
5 10 BALDELLI SAVERIO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024807 M 1997 37:18 +02:32 03:49 5° SM
6 688 VINCENZI MATTIA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003547 M 1995 39:37 +04:51 04:02 6° SM
7 660 SASSO MATTIA ASD VALDALPONE EH012518 M 1993 39:39 +04:53 04:03 7° SM
8 654 SALETTI ALESSANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003721 M 1992 40:40 +05:54 04:09 8° SM
9 51 CARAMORI ALESSIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003796 M 1991 40:57 +06:11 04:11 9° SM

10 24 BERTONI SIMONE GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH018898 M 1991 43:03 +08:17 04:23 10° SM
11 605 MIRANDOLA MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH020395 M 1997 44:24 +09:38 04:32 11° SM
12 17 BELLE' FABIO ASD VALDALPONE EH025894 M 1992 47:04 +12:18 04:48 12° SM
13 138 OLIVIERI MATTEO RUNCARD M 1997 47:44 +12:58 04:52 13° SM
14 659 SARTORI ALESSIO ASD VALDALPONE EH025169 M 1993 50:49 +16:03 05:11 14° SM
15 4 ALLARI FRANCESCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003905 M 2000 53:02 +18:16 05:25 15° SM
16 15 BAZZUCCO CRISTIAN ASD VALDALPONE EH025865 M 1992 53:51 +19:05 05:29 16° SM

Seniores F (SF) (9)
1 624 ✱PAPOTTI ALICE XC TEAM ASD CG003775 F 1993 40:17 - 04:07 1° SF
2 639 ✱PORTIOLI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003758 F 1993 41:27 +01:10 04:14 2° SF
3 47 ✱CANVELLI VANIA G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO GG001542 F 1997 43:13 +02:56 04:25 3° SF
4 692 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021694 F 1995 46:55 +06:38 04:47 4° SF
5 564 ✱MARTINELLI FEDERICA RUNCARD RR453147 F 1995 49:34 +09:17 05:04 5° SF
6 43 ✱BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 50:08 +09:51 05:07 6° SF
7 563 ✱MARTINELLI GIORGIA RUNCARD RR454209 F 2002 53:02 +12:45 05:25 7° SF
8 645 ✱RAVANINI SILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003759 F 1992 54:16 +13:59 05:32 8° SF
9 633 ✱PINELLI ANNA RUNCARD RR371600 F 1997 54:46 +14:29 05:35 9° SF

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (21)
1 610 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 32:20 - 03:18 1° SM35
2 650 ROSSI LUCA ASD VALDALPONE EH023047 M 1986 34:56 +02:36 03:34 2° SM35
3 134 LA SFERZI THOMAS REVELO EH024783 M 1990 36:32 +04:12 03:44 3° SM35
4 123 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 39:36 +07:16 04:02 4° SM35
5 658 SANTI NICOLA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH024346 M 1990 40:05 +07:45 04:05 5° SM35
6 609 MONSORNO LORIS U.S.D. CERMIS DA005486 M 1990 40:24 +08:04 04:07 6° SM35
7 663 SCHIAVI JACOPO RUNCARD RR293960 M 1986 40:39 +08:19 04:09 7° SM35
8 141 FANELLI NICOLA RRR PB003022 M 1988 42:13 +09:53 04:19 8° SM35
9 616 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO TG002100 M 1987 42:47 +10:27 04:22 9° SM35

10 691 ZAMBON MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003717 M 1988 43:18 +10:58 04:25 10° SM35
11 458 MARCHINI STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD GE006499 M 1989 43:22 +11:02 04:26 11° SM35
12 67 COLOGNESI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003456 M 1990 43:35 +11:15 04:27 12° SM35
13 601 MEONI MICHELE ASD VALDALPONE EH025430 M 1989 44:03 +11:43 04:29 13° SM35
14 667 SIGNORINI GREGORIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003560 M 1990 44:59 +12:39 04:35 14° SM35
15 604 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 45:19 +12:59 04:37 15° SM35
16 661 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003087 M 1989 46:54 +14:34 04:47 16° SM35
17 615 NADALI ANDREA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021924 M 1988 46:55 +14:35 04:47 17° SM35
18 569 MASIN NICOLA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH019160 M 1989 48:46 +16:26 04:59 18° SM35
19 98 FORMIGONI FABRIZIO PICO RUNNERS GE006500 M 1987 52:07 +19:47 05:19 19° SM35
20 625 PASSARIN GIORGIO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH017700 M 1989 52:12 +19:52 05:20 20° SM35
21 48 CAPPELLARI MAURIZIO RUNCARD 440152 M 1987 56:24 +24:04 05:46 21° SM35

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (4)
1 53 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 44:40 - 04:34 1° SF35
2 73 ✱CREMA CATERINA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH021669 F 1990 45:33 +0:53 04:39 2° SF35
3 32 ✱BOARETTO ARIANNA MARATHON LEGNAGO EH016455 F 1988 58:32 +13:52 05:58 3° SF35
4 636 ✱POMPOLO SILVINA BELEN MARATHON LEGNAGO EH024493 F 1989 1:06:31 +21:51 06:47 4° SF35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (20)
1 84 DIANO ALESSANDRO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA LA052382 M 1983 33:07 - 03:23 1° SM40
2 676 TOSO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH016564 M 1983 37:10 +04:03 03:47 2° SM40
3 603 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 37:12 +04:05 03:48 3° SM40
4 104 GAETANI MARCO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH022222 M 1982 38:04 +04:57 03:53 4° SM40
5 140 BONADIMAN SAVERIO ASD VALDALPONE M 1984 38:45 +05:38 03:57 5° SM40
6 107 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 M 1981 39:04 +05:57 03:59 6° SM40
7 119 LUPPI MICHAEL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO GG012388 M 1983 39:25 +06:18 04:01 7° SM40
8 623 PANELLA FABRIZIO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH011074 M 1984 39:33 +06:26 04:02 8° SM40
9 91 FARAS AZZEDINE RUNCARD RR449817 M 1985 40:15 +07:08 04:07 9° SM40

10 108 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003159 M 1981 40:27 +07:20 04:08 10° SM40
11 139 CANOVA ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003595 M 1984 42:18 +09:11 04:19 11° SM40
12 6 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 42:44 +09:37 04:22 12° SM40
13 517 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG002551 M 1985 43:02 +09:55 04:23 13° SM40
14 40 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 44:13 +11:06 04:31 14° SM40
15 617 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 44:39 +11:32 04:34 15° SM40
16 574 MAZZI LUCA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH012672 M 1985 46:08 +13:01 04:43 16° SM40
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 40 M (SM40)  (seguente)
17 640 POSENATO MATTEO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH003094 M 1981 49:44 +16:37 05:04 17° SM40
18 97 FORMIGONI FEDERICO RUNCARD 434315 M 1981 50:07 +17:00 05:07 18° SM40
19 115 LISOVOY YAN RUNCARD RR370656 M 1985 55:26 +22:19 05:40 19° SM40
20 694 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 56:34 +23:27 05:46 20° SM40

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (1)
1 135 ✱LUNARDI ALESSANDRA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024258 F 1984 51:34 - 05:16 1° SF40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (18)
1 635 PISANO ROMUALDO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC061878 M 1979 35:07 - 03:35 1° SM45
2 2 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 M 1979 35:21 +0:14 03:37 2° SM45
3 566 MASCHERINI CIRO PICO RUNNERS GE006335 M 1980 36:28 +01:21 03:43 3° SM45
4 45 CALLEGARI PAOLO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA GA040739 M 1977 36:52 +01:45 03:46 4° SM45
5 64 CICOLIN MIRKO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH023346 M 1978 39:06 +03:59 03:59 5° SM45
6 21 BENEDETTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH008690 M 1977 39:08 +04:01 03:59 6° SM45
7 83 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 40:11 +05:04 04:06 7° SM45
8 680 VALENTINI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021929 M 1977 40:52 +05:45 04:10 8° SM45
9 49 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003686 M 1978 41:15 +06:08 04:13 9° SM45

10 79 DE CARO ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001053 M 1976 41:24 +06:17 04:13 10° SM45
11 113 LANZA DAMIANO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH012455 M 1979 41:40 +06:33 04:15 11° SM45
12 626 PASSARINI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH005401 M 1977 41:44 +06:37 04:16 12° SM45
13 121 MAFFICINI PAOLO ASD VALDALPONE EH004592 M 1977 44:06 +08:59 04:30 13° SM45
14 607 MOIETTA LUCA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG002318 M 1976 46:44 +11:37 04:46 14° SM45
15 56 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 49:23 +14:16 05:02 15° SM45
16 69 CORAINI DENIS ASD VALDALPONE EH012473 M 1976 49:51 +14:44 05:05 16° SM45
17 545 MARTELLI MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002332 M 1976 51:49 +16:42 05:17 17° SM45
18 100 FRANCIOSI DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH016454 M 1977 52:27 +17:20 05:21 18° SM45

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (7)
1 29 ✱BIGONI PATRIZIA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA GC003105 F 1977 46:09 - 04:43 1° SF45
2 75 ✱DALBENI ELEONORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000248 F 1979 46:32 +0:23 04:45 2° SF45
3 632 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD CG000359 F 1978 48:17 +02:08 04:56 3° SF45
4 608 ✱MONDO SILVIA RUNCARD RR369517 F 1976 48:46 +02:37 04:59 4° SF45
5 686 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE005033 F 1980 58:32 +12:23 05:58 5° SF45
6 599 ✱MAZZONI ANNASILVIA ASD TRI AIRONI CG000481 F 1977 1:00:12 +14:03 06:08 6° SF45
7 8 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 1:17:09 +31:00 07:52 7° SF45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (29)
1 86 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 37:34 - 03:50 1° SM50
2 679 UBER ANDREA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA012136 M 1972 38:11 +0:37 03:54 2° SM50
3 28 BIGARDI TERRY ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH023535 M 1974 38:21 +0:47 03:55 3° SM50
4 60 CESARO FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH024366 M 1975 38:51 +01:17 03:58 4° SM50
5 102 FRANZONI STEFANO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON CC063810 M 1973 39:13 +01:39 04:00 5° SM50
6 621 ORTOLANI NICOLA BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH002113 M 1972 39:49 +02:15 04:04 6° SM50
7 112 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 39:53 +02:19 04:04 7° SM50
8 136 ATTI LUCIANO RUNCARD M 1975 41:06 +03:32 04:11 8° SM50
9 642 PRESA STEFANO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH009557 M 1972 41:09 +03:35 04:12 9° SM50

10 127 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 41:27 +03:53 04:14 10° SM50
11 41 BUSSINELLI ZENO VITTORI BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH016437 M 1973 41:47 +04:13 04:16 11° SM50
12 606 MOCANU SERGIU RUNCARD RR400542 M 1975 41:49 +04:15 04:16 12° SM50
13 585 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 M 1974 41:53 +04:19 04:16 13° SM50
14 88 ERBOGASTO SALVATORE G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH003095 M 1971 42:38 +05:04 04:21 14° SM50
15 20 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002810 M 1973 42:59 +05:25 04:23 15° SM50
16 81 DE GRANDIS SIMONE A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH015359 M 1972 43:36 +06:02 04:27 16° SM50
17 600 MAZZONI FRANCESCO ASD TRI AIRONI CG001530 M 1973 43:52 +06:18 04:29 17° SM50
18 602 MERLIN NICOLA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH025741 M 1975 44:57 +07:23 04:35 18° SM50
19 37 BORDONALI MASSIMO ASD TRI AIRONI CG001835 M 1973 45:25 +07:51 04:38 19° SM50
20 14 BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH012275 M 1972 45:34 +08:00 04:39 20° SM50
21 641 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 45:41 +08:07 04:40 21° SM50
22 133 CAFFINI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BANCOLE CG002387 M 1973 46:35 +09:01 04:45 22° SM50
23 634 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 M 1972 46:50 +09:16 04:47 23° SM50
24 128 MANZOLI PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003793 M 1975 46:54 +09:20 04:47 24° SM50
25 94 FERRO PAOLO RUNCARD RR120369 M 1975 47:17 +09:43 04:49 25° SM50
26 105 GALLINI MATTEO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH010032 M 1971 49:44 +12:10 05:04 26° SM50
27 637 PONTI PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003822 M 1971 50:05 +12:31 05:07 27° SM50
28 631 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 M 1972 51:13 +13:39 05:14 28° SM50
29 620 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 52:38 +15:04 05:22 29° SM50

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (5)
1 13 ✱BARONI SARA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA019226 F 1971 40:38 - 04:09 1° SF50
2 103 ✱FUMASOLI ALESSIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003794 F 1973 48:13 +07:35 04:55 2° SF50
3 697 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 49:34 +08:56 05:04 3° SF50
4 116 ✱LOSI STEFANIA XC TEAM ASD EH014400 F 1972 49:38 +09:00 05:04 4° SF50
5 611 ✱MORELLE SILVIA RUNCARD RR299387 F 1974 52:22 +11:44 05:20 5° SF50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (28)
1 61 CHERUBIN PAOLO GIUSEPPE BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH003674 M 1967 36:52 - 03:46 1° SM55
2 643 PRETTO MIRCO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EA032985 M 1970 38:07 +01:15 03:53 2° SM55
3 1 ADAMI GIOVANNI BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH005353 M 1969 39:29 +02:37 04:02 3° SM55
4 627 PERBELLINI ADRIANO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016591 M 1969 39:56 +03:04 04:04 4° SM55
5 689 WARNAKULASURIYA ANTANY TISSERA U.S. INTREPIDA EH017174 M 1969 40:18 +03:26 04:07 5° SM55
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 55 M (SM55)  (seguente)
6 671 TAMBURINI MARCO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA015769 M 1968 41:16 +04:24 04:13 6° SM55
7 26 BIANCHI GIANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007726 M 1969 42:27 +05:35 04:20 7° SM55
8 132 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 42:50 +05:58 04:22 8° SM55
9 27 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 43:03 +06:11 04:23 9° SM55

10 131 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1970 43:36 +06:44 04:27 10° SM55
11 74 DABELLAN FREDIANO ASD VALDALPONE EH013415 M 1966 44:05 +07:13 04:30 11° SM55
12 693 ZANIBONI DAVIDE RUNCARD 105361 M 1970 45:15 +08:23 04:37 12° SM55
13 66 CO MASSIMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000920 M 1966 45:29 +08:37 04:38 13° SM55
14 666 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD 37640 M 1966 45:48 +08:56 04:40 14° SM55
15 57 CAVALIERI MASSIMILIANO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA020180 M 1969 45:54 +09:02 04:41 15° SM55
16 677 TURANO PASQUALE #N/D SB000670 M 1966 47:56 +11:04 04:53 16° SM55
17 630 PIERI GIORGIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH009023 M 1967 49:01 +12:09 05:00 17° SM55
18 71 CORSI ROBERTO VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH015545 M 1967 49:08 +12:16 05:01 18° SM55
19 54 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 49:13 +12:21 05:01 19° SM55
20 644 RANDAZZO ETTORE G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH005925 M 1966 50:58 +14:06 05:12 20° SM55
21 122 MAGAGNA CORRADO VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH018116 M 1966 52:30 +15:38 05:22 21° SM55
22 78 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH009900 M 1967 53:00 +16:08 05:25 22° SM55
23 90 FALASCA ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022026 M 1970 54:53 +18:01 05:36 23° SM55
24 9 BAIETTA MASSIMO RUNCARD RR085758 M 1966 55:27 +18:35 05:40 24° SM55
25 63 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 55:34 +18:42 05:40 25° SM55
26 651 ROVITO NICOLA POD. FINALE EMILIA GE002279 M 1970 59:26 +22:34 06:04 26° SM55
27 646 RIZZO DANIELE ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH001535 M 1969 1:01:14 +24:22 06:15 27° SM55
28 696 ZENNARO DAVIDE MARATHON LEGNAGO EH005928 M 1969 1:05:35 +28:43 06:41 28° SM55

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (3)
1 653 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 47:18 - 04:50 1° SF55
2 110 ✱GOBBI FRATTINI SONIA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH009656 F 1969 50:16 +02:58 05:08 2° SF55
3 130 ✱MARCHI SABRINA VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH019167 F 1970 53:28 +06:10 05:28 3° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (28)
1 664 SCREMIN RENZO U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA022523 M 1964 39:54 - 04:04 1° SM60
2 114 LEGROTTAGLIE TOMMASO RUNCARD RR043175 M 1963 40:18 +0:24 04:07 2° SM60
3 118 LUCENTI ROCCO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH011326 M 1962 41:15 +01:21 04:13 3° SM60
4 111 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051096 M 1962 41:20 +01:26 04:13 4° SM60
5 72 COSTONCELLI MIRCO CASONE NOCETO ASD 250721723 M 1964 42:13 +02:19 04:19 5° SM60
6 44 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 43:04 +03:10 04:23 6° SM60
7 76 DALL'AGNOLA MARCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH014624 M 1962 43:36 +03:42 04:27 7° SM60
8 629 PERTILE LORENZO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH004830 M 1961 43:37 +03:43 04:27 8° SM60
9 95 FILIPPOZZI CLAUDIO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH001207 M 1965 43:40 +03:46 04:28 9° SM60

10 129 MARCHI MARCO POL. QUADRILATERO CG000222 M 1965 44:25 +04:31 04:32 10° SM60
11 622 PAGANI FABRIZIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH004969 M 1964 44:46 +04:52 04:34 11° SM60
12 453 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 45:22 +05:28 04:38 12° SM60
13 16 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 45:41 +05:47 04:40 13° SM60
14 31 BISSOLI GIANNI ATLETICA BOVOLONE EA032979 M 1965 47:11 +07:17 04:49 14° SM60
15 657 SANTI PAOLO ASD VALDALPONE EH002970 M 1963 47:26 +07:32 04:50 15° SM60
16 93 FELLES MASSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000238 M 1962 47:40 +07:46 04:52 16° SM60
17 62 CHIODINI ROBERTO MARATHON LEGNAGO EH018591 M 1963 48:33 +08:39 04:57 17° SM60
18 531 MARRAUDINO ANTONIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000447 M 1961 49:17 +09:23 05:02 18° SM60
19 470 MARINELLO SILVINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH012278 M 1965 49:35 +09:41 05:04 19° SM60
20 87 EDERLE LUIGI G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH001464 M 1965 49:44 +09:50 05:04 20° SM60
21 19 BENATTI ANDREA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000750 M 1961 50:18 +10:24 05:08 21° SM60
22 65 CINQUETTI LUCIO A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA EH003669 M 1963 50:45 +10:51 05:11 22° SM60
23 614 MUNARI FRANCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007725 M 1961 50:52 +10:58 05:11 23° SM60
24 684 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 M 1965 52:36 +12:42 05:22 24° SM60
25 109 GIRARDI LUIGI VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE EH023161 M 1965 53:01 +13:07 05:25 25° SM60
26 618 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 55:57 +16:03 05:43 26° SM60
27 685 VENEZIANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000264 M 1962 56:11 +16:17 05:44 27° SM60
28 5 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 1:00:07 +20:13 06:08 28° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (6)
1 508 ✱MARINI MARILENA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH011127 F 1965 46:18 - 04:43 1° SF60
2 22 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000204 F 1963 48:04 +01:46 04:54 2° SF60
3 670 ✱STEDILE KATIA U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD DA006991 F 1965 53:57 +07:39 05:31 3° SF60
4 683 ✱VAONA SONIA RUNCARD RR410277 F 1965 55:26 +09:08 05:40 4° SF60
5 695 ✱ZANOLI NICOLETTA RUNCARD RR410086 F 1965 1:05:31 +19:13 06:41 5° SF60
6 647 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA015876 F 1964 1:08:19 +22:01 06:58 6° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (8)
1 36 BONINI GIANLUCA ATL. CASONE NOCETO GG011889 M 1960 42:14 - 04:19 1° SM65
2 89 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 46:21 +04:07 04:44 2° SM65
3 126 MANTOVANI LINO GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EA009356 M 1956 47:21 +05:07 04:50 3° SM65
4 662 SCHEMBRA ANTONINO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000182 M 1959 49:19 +07:05 05:02 4° SM65
5 70 CORDIOLI FLAVIO GIOVANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH010891 M 1958 49:20 +07:06 05:02 5° SM65
6 96 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 55:08 +12:54 05:38 6° SM65
7 99 FRANCHI LUIGI A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016908 M 1959 57:34 +15:20 05:52 7° SM65
8 25 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 1:08:20 +26:06 06:58 8° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (2)
1 656 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 49:09 - 05:01 1° SF65
2 681 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 57:31 +08:22 05:52 2° SF65
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (4)
1 68 COMINI FRANCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA016247 M 1954 50:57 - 05:12 1° SM70
2 117 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 52:57 +02:00 05:24 2° SM70
3 120 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 57:21 +06:24 05:51 3° SM70
4 46 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000858 M 1953 58:40 +07:43 05:59 4° SM70

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (5)
1 687 VESENTINI GERMANO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EA009828 M 1948 53:27 - 05:27 1° SM75
2 82 DEIANA MIRIO RUNCARD RR031525 M 1950 53:48 +0:21 05:29 2° SM75
3 77 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 53:48 +0:21 05:29 3° SM75
4 11 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 57:26 +03:59 05:52 4° SM75
5 42 BUSSOLA MARIO ASD VALDALPONE EH006065 M 1949 1:01:19 +07:52 06:16 5° SM75

Seniores 80 M (SM80) (1)
1 648 ROMANO GIUSEPPE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000282 M 1942 1:18:09 - 07:58 1° SM80
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